
  
	

Service   Business Name Contact Person Phone E-Mail 
 
Accommodation Beachcomber Motel    2922815  

Accom   Top 10 Holiday Park    0800 391 905 orerepoint@xtra.co.nz 

Builder/Handyman Flexible Builders  Zane Parkin  021 265 8149 parkin.zane@gmail.com 

Builder   Kustom Creations Mike Gillgren  021 189 4549 k.cinc@outlook.com 

Chimney Sweeping Lance Gedge Services Lance Gedge  021 827 560 www.lancegedgeservices.co.nz 

Electrical  Bolt Electrical  Kevin Harris  027 GET BOLT   kevin@boltelectrical.co.nz 

Electrical  ASAP Electrical  Chris O'Donnell   0274 153015 chris@asapelectrical.co.nz 

Engineering & Welding    Rob Foote  021 1669273  

Firewood     Chris Turner   0277702922 

Firewood     Danny Wildman  0272813114  

Fresh Fruit/Veges (delivered)      022 355 3586  www.freshfruitsandveges.co.nz 

Glazing   Let’s Talk Glass  Sam Baxter  0204452777 sam_baxter@live.com 

House Cleaning     Karen Greaves  020 40086204  

Jams & Chutneys Plum Crazy – Rescue Fruit  Liz Mintrom  021 2700 720 

Karate Classes  Mon(pm) Sat (am) Philip Watson  022 432 7708 

Landscaping  LB Landscaping  Leighton Balemi 021 752 687 Leighton@LBLandscaping.co.nz 

Lawns   Aotearoa Mower Toby Jones  021 1184 032    

Mechanic  GT Autos Ltd  George Taylor  0211396684 ltdgtautos@gmail.com 

Outboard servicing/repairs    Billy Williams   021642431 

Photography  Marie Richards Photography  Marie Richards  0211 703 091  

Plumbing     Bruce Ashby    09 292 2445/0272553499   ashbyz@xtra.co.nz 

Plumbing  HPC Plumbing & Gas     027 758 6437 www.hpcplumbing.co.nz 

Septic Tanks  Septiclean  Brett Killick  0800 687 378/ 027 507 2004  

Travel   YOU Travel Manukau Glennis Kneale  09 262 1829 Glennis@youmanukau.co.nz 

Waste   White Bins     0800 720 710  

Water Supplies TWT    Todd Wheeler  0508 426 246/0274 752 832    todd@toddwheelertransport.co.nz
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